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OEM Reference

BMW
BMW
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MINI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

11717804950
7804950
161859
1618NR
9672880080
1338675
1439414
1479057
1526689
1682737
2002309
5S6Q9D475AA
5S6Q9D475AB
5S6Q9D475AC
5S6Q9D475AD
5S6Q9DA475AE
RE5S6Q9D475AE
Y60520300
Y60520300A
Y60520300B
Y60520300C
11717804950
161859
1618NR
1852069K00
1852069K01
1852069K02
31259249
36000977
36001412

OEM Cross Reference

AKS DASIS
METZGER
JAPCAR
DIEDERICHS
HITACHI
AUTOMEGA
ASHIKA
JAPKO

JP GROUP
KAMOKA
OSSCA

065011N
0892004
110611
1301003
138481
140021410
15003300
150300
1519900300
19056
23007
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
PEMEBLA JAPEGR300
MOTAQUIP LVER102
ASHUKI by Palidium M22215
MDR MEG9300
MABYPARTS OEV010024
PATRON PEGRO027
QUATTRO FRENI QFO00T00107
STC T493023
TURBORAIL TR00590
VEMO V25630001
RE-EX VEG1013
WILMINK GROUP WG1015254
QUINTON HAZELL XEGR31
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